
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
00113756 PILLET LAURENT (0014005/PET.CLUB DU PATRIARCHE)
  ()

07410636 JACQUET EMRYC (0744011/SAINT FELIX PETANQUE)
07409226 PERRIN LIONEL (0744011/SAINT FELIX PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03906677 VACHERET YOHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906736 GUYON CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () G - P

02126021 GARAUDET MERIMECHE MELANIE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02112358 MERIMECHE FARID (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03902354 JARCELLAT PHILIPPE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908795 PIERRE JULIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909851 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () P - G

03907978 ZERBINI CAMILLE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905455 JARCELLAT JOCELYNE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03909640 CASAGRANDE GRÉGOIRE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909576 GUICHARD LUCAS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909686 PARISOT YVON (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907957 TABALLET FABRICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909883 DA SILVA YVES (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909888 MOREL-MOTTET VALÉRIAN (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03908483 BURRI DANIEL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
 MOREL VALENTIN (SWISS)
  ()

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908345 LUGAND ANTOINE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909511 BASHAN EROL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908201 TEPPE ALINE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03908713 VANNOZ GILBERT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901119 POMARO BRUNO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03909356 TABALLET GEOFFREY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'20240803_DbChampa



03908713 VANNOZ GILBERT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901119 POMARO BRUNO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

Office

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

Office

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

Office

03908483 BURRI DANIEL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
 MOREL VALENTIN (SWISS)
  ()

Office

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909851 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

07410636 JACQUET EMRYC (0744011/SAINT FELIX PETANQUE)
07409226 PERRIN LIONEL (0744011/SAINT FELIX PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909511 BASHAN EROL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03909640 CASAGRANDE GRÉGOIRE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907957 TABALLET FABRICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'20240803_DbChampa



1/4 de Finale 

03908713 VANNOZ GILBERT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901119 POMARO BRUNO (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909511 BASHAN EROL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

6 - 13

03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907957 TABALLET FABRICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908483 BURRI DANIEL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
 MOREL VALENTIN (SWISS)
  ()

8 - 13

07410636 JACQUET EMRYC (0744011/SAINT FELIX PETANQUE)
07409226 PERRIN LIONEL (0744011/SAINT FELIX PETANQUE)
  ()

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

6 - 13

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

13 - 10

1/2 Finale 

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909511 BASHAN EROL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

13 - 6

03908483 BURRI DANIEL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
 MOREL VALENTIN (SWISS)
  ()

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

2 - 13

Finale

03905730 PROTET DONAT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

0 - 0



'20240803_DbChampa Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 19

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

06900990 CAILLOL JEAN MARC (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
06900124 ENCAUSSE ANGE (0692128/OLLIERES PETANQUE)
  ()

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
07122935 PERNIN SONY (0210315/LA BOULE SAVOUGEOISE)
  ()

P - G

03908031 RIGOULET MATHIEU (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909749 LEMOUR NICOLAS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

 GUY FLORIAN (AUSTRIA)
 VIENNET PIERRE (AUSTRIA)
  ()

G - P

03909734 BOILLOT VANESSA (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907647 BOURGEOIS LOÏC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907631 BELLE DIDIER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03903616 DAYET DOMINIQUE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907631 BELLE DIDIER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
07122935 PERNIN SONY (0210315/LA BOULE SAVOUGEOISE)
  ()

P - G

03908031 RIGOULET MATHIEU (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909749 LEMOUR NICOLAS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
07122935 PERNIN SONY (0210315/LA BOULE SAVOUGEOISE)
  ()

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P


